

144
28.11.2022
Ct. No.10
b.das

WPA 6807 of 2020

Mr. Mukundalal Sarkar ...for the petitioners.

Mr. Vipul Kundalia
Mr. Debu Chowdhury
...for the respondent Nos.1 to 3 & 10 to 12.

Affidavits-in-reply filed by the petitioners are taken
on record.

None appears for the respondent Nos.4 to 8.

Let the matter appear under the same heading on
11th January, 2023.

(Suvra Ghosh, J.)