

S/L 151
10.08.2026
Court No.655
Swd

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE

WPA 6807 of 2020
With
IA NO: CAN/1/2020(Old No:CAN/5786/2020),
CAN/2/2026

Lakshmipur Sanggyukta Krishak Sangram
Samity & Ors.
Vs.
The Union of India & Ors.

Mr. Nilanjan Bhattacharya, SSC,
Mr. Nilanjan Pal.

... for the State.

Mr. Vipul Kundalia, Sr. Adv.
Dr. Debu Chowdury.

... for the Respondent Nos.1 to 3 & 10 to 12.

Ms. Monika Roy,
Mr. Atanu Sur.

... for the Respondent No.5.

1. None appears on behalf of the petitioners.
2. Let the matter appear in the list on 15th September, 2026.

(Prasenjit Biswas, J.)